Borough of Brooklyn. 
Commissioner of Public Works. 

For the week ending October 25, 1913. 
Bureau of Public Buildings and Offices. 

During the week ending October 25, 
1913, the Bureau of Public Buildings and 
Offices issued thirty-nine (39) orders for 
supplies and one hundred and nine (109) 
orders for repairs, making a total of one 
hundred and forty-eight ,(148) for the 
week. 

Bills aggregating $36,102.90 were signed 
and forwarded to the Finance Department 
for audit and payment. 

Appointments : Mary Connors, 402a 
Douglass st., Attendant, $750, effect Octo-
ber 12. 

Bureau of Incumbrances and Permits.